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MALCO

FEATURES

BATH OUTLET

Code SP8003

Colour Chrome

Material Stainless Steel Construction 304

Length 170mm

Barcode 9347900000794

 ✭ Designer bath spout
 ✭ Wall mounted
 ✭ Push � t installation
 ✭ Female 1/2 BSP inlet

170

170

200

45


